
Year Name Email

Co-chairs Holly Donoghue Hollydonoghue4@gmail.com

Co-chairs Katie Pemberton Katiehill78@gmail.com

Secretary Rona Wallis Rona.wallis@me.com

Treasurer Gaynor Ramskill gaynorlramskill@gmail.com

Bridget Lord Bridg.lord@gmail.com

Jamila Watson Jamilasusankhokhar@gmail.com

Aimee Billington a.billington@doctors.org.uk

Amy Henley Amy@Amyhenley.com

Gemma Lewington Gemmalewington27@hotmail.com

Verity Gallagher VerityGallagher@hotmail.co.uk

Chloe Sarfaty Chloesarfaty@gmail.com

Sam Fenwick sam@breen.com

Susie Bain susie.bain@hotmail.co.uk

Jane Brown MrsJVBrown@hotmail.com

Sarah Reuter Sarahreuter01@gmail.com

Gemma McIntosh Gemma.mcintosh@me.com

Lisa Matthews l_gibson2000@hotmail.com

Eleanor Mills Eleanor.j.mills@outlook.com

Hannah Pettit Hannah.pettit@hotmail.co.uk

Debby Baxter Bruce dbaxterbruce@gmail.com

Charlotte Wylie charlottewylie@gmail.com

Mel Morgan winchmorgan@aol.com

Olivia Mason Livvycmason@gmail.com

Natalie Shepherd nsshepherd@live.co.uk

Kate Harris Kate1979harris@gmail.com

Gemma Anderson gemma_williams@hotmail.com

Aimee Williams Aimee.m.williams@hotmail.co.uk

Lisa Smith lisazglr@yahoo.com

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Year 8

Nursery

Reception

Year 1

Year 2 

Year 3

Fionakimberleychaplin@gmail.comFiona Chaplin

sara.Deinet@gmail.comSara Deinet


